
July 2023-June 2024

Date Activity/Agenda Topics Covered-In Progress

Saturday August 19
9:30am-2:30pm

Board Retreat

Monday, September 11
6:00pm-8:00pm

Board Meeting

Monday, October 16
6:00pm-8:00pm

Board Meeting

Monday, November 13
6:00pm-8:00pm

Board Meeting

Monday, January 8
6:00pm-8:00pm

Board Meeting

Monday, February 12
6:00pm-8:00pm

Board Meeting

Monday, March 11
6:00pm-8:00pm

Board Meeting

Monday, April 8
6:00pm-8:00pm

Board Meeting

Monday, May 13
6:00pm-8:00pm

Board Meeting

Monday, June 10
6:00pm-8:00pm

Board Meeting Budget Approval

All board meetings are open to the public.

*Scheduled meetings (9) are no fewer than required by the bylaws of Two Rivers Public Charter School.
**Additional board meetings may be added or dates may change. The most current information will be on the
school's website.




